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Date:
Location:

23/Nov/2024

Score tolerance: +/-1.20

Grade:

Class:
Discipline:

WDSF Closed
Age group: Adults
Dancing League Group B
Standard

K) Lasse Odegaard

N) Lorena Costa Lozano
Q) Asis Khadjeh-Nouri
Z) Gavrila Mircea

L) Antoni Czyzyk
O) Eric Sourdeau
R) Michele Bonsignori

M) Martin Odstrcil
P) Patricia Jofre

T) Aleksandr Makarov

33) Bodini / Charitonovaite TQ MM PS CP Sum
KLORT| MNPAGQZ

Waltz 9.00 9.00 8.75 9.25 9.00 | 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 36.000
KLORT| MNPAGQZ

Tango 8.759.00 8.759.25 8.75 | 9.00 9.00 9.25 9.00 9.00 35.900
KLORT| MNPAGQZ

V. Waltz 9.00 9.25 9.00 9.00 8.75 | 9.00 9.25 9.00 9.00 9.00 36.100
KLORT| MNPAGQZ

Slowfox 9.259.00 9.00 9.25 9.00 | 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.00 9.25 36.500
KLORT| MNPAGQZ

Quickstep 8.759.00 9.00 9.00 8.50 | 8.75 9.25 9.00 9.00 9.25 35.800

Sum 89.700 90.600 0.000 0.000 180.300

37) Gasanov / Carbone TQ MM PS CP Sum
KLORT| MNPAGQZ

Waltz 8.00 8.50 7.75 8.25 7.75 | 8.00 8.50 8.25 7.75 7.75 32.200
KLORT| MNPAGQZ

Tango 7.758.50 7.75 8.00 7.75 | 8.00 8.50 8.50 7.75 8.25 32.300
KLORT| MNPAGQZ

V. Waltz 7.758257.75 825 7.75 | 7.75 8.50 8.50 7.75 8.50 32.300
KLORT| MNPAGQZ

Slowfox 8.258.257.758257.75 | 7.75 8.50 8.50 7.75 8.25 32.400
KLORT| MNPAGQZ

Quickstep 7.758.50 7.75 8.00 7.50 | 8.00 8.50 8.75 7.75 8.50 32.400

Sum 79.800 81.800 0.000 0.000 161.600

42) Mycka / Freiberga TQ MM PS CP Sum
KLORT| MNPAOQZ

Waltz 9.259.259.259.25 9.25 | 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.00 9.25 36.800
KLORT| MNPAGQZ

Tango 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.00 | 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.00 9.25 36.600
KLORT| MNPAGQZ

V. Waltz 9.00 9.259.259.25 9.25 | 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.00 9.50 36.800
KLORT| MNPAGQZ

Slowfox 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.00 9.00 | 9.00 9.25 9.00 9.00 9.50 36.500
KLORT| MNPAGQZ

Quickstep 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.00 | 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.00 9.50 36.700

Sum 91.700 91.700 0.000 0.000 183.400

46) Rotar / Barjabin TQ MM PS CP Sum
KLORT| MNPAGQZ

Waltz 8.00 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.75 | 8.25 8.75 8.25 8.75 8.00 33.500
KLORT| MNPAGQZ

Tango 8.00 8.25 8.50 8.00 8.50 | 7.75 8.75 8.25 8.75 8.50 33.300
KLORT| MNPAGQZ

V. Waltz 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.00 8.75 | 8.00 8.50 8.50 8.75 8.25 33.200
KLORT| MNPAGQZ

Slowfox 8.00 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.75 | 8.00 8.75 8.25 8.75 8.50 33.400
KLORT| MNPAGQZ

Quickstep 7.75 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.50 | 8.00 8.75 8.25 8.75 8.25 33.100

Sum 82.400 84.100 0.000 0.000 166.500
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Date: 23/Nov/2024 Grade: WDSF Closed
Location: Age group: Adults
Class: Dancing League Group B

Score tolerance: +/-1.20 Discipline: Standard

47) Scione / Pauluzzo TQ MM PS CP Sum
KLORT|MNPAOQZ

Waltz 750 8.25 7.25 7.50 7.00 | 8.25 8.75 7.50 8.00 7.50 31.000
KLORT|MNPAOQZ

Tango 750 8.00 7.50 7.25 6.75 | 8.00 8.50 7.50 8.00 825 30.900
KLORT|MNPAOQZ

V. Waltz 7550 8.00 7.25 7.50 7.00 | 8.00 8.75 750 8.00 850 31.200
KLORT|MNPAOQZ

Slowfox 7550 8.00 7.50 7.25 6.50 | 8.00 8.75 750 8.00 8.00 30.800
KLORT|MNPAOQZ

Quickstep 750 8.00 7.25 7.50 6.75 | 8.00 8.50 750 8.00 8.00 30.800

Sum 74.200 80.500 0.000 0.000 154.700
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Result of final round

Italy

Total: 5 Couples

Date: 23/Nov/2024 Grade: WDSF Closed
Location: Cagliari Age group: Adults
Organizer:  A.S.D. SIAMODANZA Class: Dancing League Group B
Executor: Fabio Temperini Discipline: Standard
No. Couple: TQ MM PS CP Total Place
42 Mycka, Dariusz / Freiberga, Madara 91,700 91.700 183.400 1
Poland
33 Bodini, Marco / Charitonovaite, Kristina 89.700 90.600 180.300 2
Lithuania
46 Rotar, Ilia / Barjabin, Silvia Susanne 82.400 84.100 166.500 3
Estonia
37 Gasanov, Ilya / Carbone, Anna 79.800 81.800 161.600 4
Italy
47 Scione, Lorenzo / Pauluzzo, Martina 74.200 80.500 154.700 5
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